

Clark County
Year Over Year
October



A Subsidiary of FNF | A Fortune 500 Company

\$1M Plus
SFR Activity
2023 VS 2022

Zip Code	Full Sales	Avg Price	Avg Sft	Avg \$Sft	YOY Diff	TD Sales	TD Avg Price	REO Sales	REO Avg Price	Zip Code	Full Sales	Avg Price	Avg Sft	Avg \$Sft	YOY Diff	TD Sales	TD Avg Price	REO Sales	REO Avg Price
89002	1	\$3,100,000	6,899	\$449.34	-6%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89110	1	\$1,100,000	5,165	\$212.97	0%	1	\$1,273,627	N/A	N/A
89004	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89113	11	\$1,392,741	4,236	\$328.40	4%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89005	2	\$1,975,000	4,158	\$452.62	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89115	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89007	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89117	2	\$1,052,500	3,832	\$276.89	-26%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89011	3	\$1,880,863	4,359	\$427.44	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89118	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89012	5	\$2,821,699	4,788	\$569.36	9%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89119	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89014	1	\$1,010,000	3,872	\$260.85	-9%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89120	5	\$2,237,000	4,939	\$424.82	39%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89015	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89121	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89018	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89122	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89019	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89123	1	\$2,300,000	4,064	\$565.94	60%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89021	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89124	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89025	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89128	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89027	2	\$1,532,500	4,144	\$369.69	55%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89129	2	\$1,347,500	4,977	\$273.02	-56%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89029	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89130	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89030	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89131	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89031	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89134	7	\$1,266,429	3,571	\$357.40	-76%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89032	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89135	13	\$2,593,372	4,184	\$621.81	25%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89034	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89138	18	\$1,440,764	3,021	\$480.86	19%	1	\$1,071,220	N/A	N/A
89039	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89139	1	\$2,000,000	1,479	\$1,352.27	19%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89040	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89141	7	\$1,646,714	3,754	\$456.28	11%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89044	1	\$1,050,000	3,744	\$280.45	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89142	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89046	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89143	1	\$1,318,800	4,817	\$273.78	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89052	11	\$1,703,136	4,071	\$431.19	-1%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89144	3	\$1,165,950	3,730	\$318.06	-22%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89054	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89145	1	\$1,200,000	4,190	\$286.40	-28%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89074	5	\$1,278,998	4,874	\$267.83	28%	1	\$1,805,203	N/A	N/A	89146	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89081	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89147	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89084	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89148	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89085	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89149	4	\$1,241,250	4,398	\$282.20	-15%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89086	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89155	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89101	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89156	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89102	1	\$1,075,000	3,405	\$315.71	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89158	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89103	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89161	1	\$1,995,000	518	\$3,851.35	626%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89104	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89166	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89106	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89169	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89107	1	\$1,950,000	6,349	\$307.14	-13%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89178	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89108	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89179	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89109	1	\$1,045,000	4,189	\$249.46	9%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89183	3	\$1,400,000	3,667	\$384.61	-5%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Totals	115	\$1,696,061	4,002	\$458.87	-6%	3	\$1,383,350	0											

All information is based on public records. It is believed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed. All data is subject to change.
YOY Diff is the difference between this month this year and this month last year. TD and REO sales are not included in Full Sales.